T e

1. IMANO. PAGE oF
INTERAGENCY AGREEMENT V6059/M0022 1 [ 2
2, ORDERNO. [3. REQUASITION MO. 4. BOUCTTATION NO.
RES~15-0232
5. EFECTIVE DATE | [5. A%ARD RATE 7. FERIO0 OF PERFORIANCE
05/22/2015 05/22/2015 08/01/2010 TO 07/31/2015
8, BERVIGING AGENCY 9. DELIVER TO
IDAHO RATL ENG ENV LAB WALTER LESCHEK
ALC: US RUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
DUNS: 048105530 +4: 11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE
US DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY MATLSTOP 03-E17A
IDRHO OPERATIORS OFFICE ROCKVILLE MD 20852-2738
11955 FREMONT AVENUE
TDAHO FALL ID 83415-1222
pac Laurie Peterson, MS: 1240
memvoneny, 208-526—-5909
10 REQUESTING AGENCY . NVOKE OFFICE
JACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION FEDPEANTITS
ALC: 310000% . e
: 040535809 +4: RCPRYMENTSNROGOY \ v O
ggniucg;m REGULATORY COMMISSION WS- Wedeas M\“‘wﬁ Comm =
ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH Qo bakakes Tt Rod™
11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE US55 Roadaide. Tkt
ROCKVILLE MD 20852-2738 &&R\%&Q—\_‘, e f\‘i_&q 2.7 3%
poC Morie Guntar-Henderaon Rodaoiive WD 5eBTa
TEEPHONENS.  301-287-0893
12, ISGUNG OFFIGE L LERSRATIVE AUTHORITY | . )
US NRC - HQ Energy Reorganization Act of 1974
[ RCOUTSTITION . MANAGEMENT DIVISION
MAIL STOP TWEN-5E03 7
WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001 36’3%30"’
15.PROECTTITLE iy .'_
SAPHIRE 8 CODE MAINTENANCE & QUALITY ASSURANCE ACT
10, ACCOUWTING DAFA . T . - -
2015-X0200-FEEBASED-60-60D002-11-6-213-1052-253D L . .
. 18, " 20 | 2. 22
TEMND. RFPLESSERVICES QUANTITY  |uMeT U PRSSE NSOLT
V€059
Master IAR: N/A
Project Title: SAPHIRE B8 Code Maintenance and
Quality Assurance Activities
 Summary of Changes:
The purpose of this modification is to!
1¢1) hccept INL's proposal dated April 27, 201%
for a within scope change as seen in the attached
revised SOW.
Continued ...
28 PAYMENT PROVISXNS (4. FOTAL AMOUNT
P §5,000.00 / /
212 GIGRATURE OF: ATIVE (SERVICRNG) |20, g OF GOVER : REQUEBTING)
WMAENGINE £ O — 25¢. DATE 290, CONTRACTING OFFSER ’ Y !
Jeffrey C. Fdgg, Contracting Offiger & 3 7-(§MORIE E. GUNTER-HERDERSON E‘(&hs

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

TEMPLATE - ADknpy

AUG 17 2015



P

b e Vo

WANO

V6659/M0022

(2) Increase the ceiling amount by $88,700.00.
3 a result the authorized ceiling amount is
lchanged from $1,361,300.00 to $1,450,000.00.

{(3) Provide incremental funding in the amount of
5,000.00, thereby increasing the total obligated

ount of this agreement f£rom §1,361,300.00 to
$1,366,300.00.

(4) Correct period of performance to read from
08/01/2010 - 07/31/2015 in liev of 09/02/2010 -
07/31/2015.

hll other terms and conditions remain unchanged.




